TRISURA GROUP LTD.

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

ISIN: CA89679A2092

Overview

2024/07/11 20:12:27

WKN:

Price

30.34 USD

Difference (2] 0.23% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN CA89679A2092
Symbol TSU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,331 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.62 USD
30.62 USD
30.34 USD
30.27 USD
30.463903 USD
937

28,513.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89679A2092&ID_NOTATION=191444937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fcfa135f53b954a16eac37062de76a24dea276c53f7df8f52300966ed012b19&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd29c451007d2cdef&time=1720815368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bc51dba1d51ea1b4ac7674a2c468f367c83dfb3a986c406a500e46ab383ab83&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce7bd6ee23da4a971&time=1720815368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b6482da4265cc457056402799b9fd8db06a4572cd84df12d55a44531904174a&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ed9411f47b3985a6&time=1720815368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b389db3c7c78717319b62ea6257bed609d1c26cdbe1bcf1a29426d048c155e7d&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc2deba5fcbfc4e4f&time=1720815368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8c969c5d8f553ecdfd31592b4d974eababd23c6a15fa642022ac2aa1b5931de&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e19c0e79a5c958c30&time=1720815368&tool=RSC

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 20:12:27

Price
30.34 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.23% (0.07)

ISIN CA89679A2092
Symbol TSU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,331 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 30.62 USD
High 30.62 USD
Low 30.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.27 USD
VWAP 30.463903 USD
Volume (pcs) 937
Trading volume 28,513.92
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.19% +10.07% -11.13%
Perf (abs.) +4.44 +2.77 -3.79
Beta 0.75 0.84 1.06
Volatility  26.66 29.01 38.90

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRISURA GROUP LTD.

33.44 USD (2024/05/07
24.60 USD (2024/01/17
33.44 USD (2024/05/07
21.32 USD (2023/10/26

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 28.00 EUR 0.00
10
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 41.23 CAD 0.77
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 27.40 EUR 0.00
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 28.00 EUR 0.00
11
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:30 41.47 CAD 0.00

30.10 USD (2,288
30.08 USD (3,394
30.98 USD (3,478

)
)
)
27.11 USD (4,465)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

178

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191444937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189653063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189653063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390083067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370444

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

24

2024/07/ 13:09 27.40 EUR 0.00
1"

2024/07/ 20:12 30.34 USD 0.03
11

2024/07/ 19:32 27.60 EUR 0.00
1"

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189229817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233837

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

mTRISURA

Contact Details
TRISURA GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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